
EARLY VOTING
for the 2011 Special Election

for the U.S. House of Representatives, District 2, is

AUGUST 27 (SATURDAY) - SEPTEMBER 9 (FRIDAY)

Clark County Election Center Early Voting

Clark County Election Center
965 Trade Dr., North Las Vegas

OPEN: Mon. - Sat. 8am - 5pm
CLOSED: Saturday, Aug. 27; Monday, Sept. 5

(off of Cheyenne Ave., between Martin Luther King Blvd. and Revere St.)
(except for the dates below),

(Labor Day)

Early Voting Daily Site Schedule

Date Location and Address Time

Aug. 27 (Sat.) Thunderbird Plaza ,(Trailer)
3603 N. Las Vegas Blvd. @ N. Lamb Blvd.

9am-6pm

Mesquite, Deuce 2 Building,

150 N. Yucca St. @ W. 1st North St.

8am-5pm
Aug. 30 (Tues.)
Aug. 29 (Mon.)

Aug. 31 (Wed.)

Sept. 1 (Thurs.) Sun City Anthem Community Ctr.,
2450 Hampton Rd. @ Anthem Pkwy.

8am-5pm
Sept. 2 (Fri.)

9am-6pmSept. 6 (Tues.) Smith's, S. Highlands Mktpl. ,
Southern Highlands Pkwy. @ W. Cactus Ave.

(Trailer)
10600Sept. 7 (Wed.)

Sept. 8 (Thurs.) Solera Anthem at Community Ctr.,
2401 Somersworth Dr. @ Andromeda Ave.

8am-5pm
Sept. 9 (Fri.)

Aug. 28 (Sun.) CLOSED

Sept. 3 (Sat.) Clark County Election Center
See section at top of page

8am-5pm

Sept. 5 (Mon.) CLOSED - LABOR DAY

Sept. 4 (Sun.) CLOSED


